CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00050745 DRE 601 211 26620 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 14 0000

CHRISTINA M CORRAL

OR JOSH M HART

8750 E BUENA TERRA WAY
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85250-6727

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Secure Checking

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020
000000577178350

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $2,919.98
Deposits and Additions 11,240.35
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -9,496.40
Electronic Withdrawals -3,484.88
Fees -122.45
Ending Balance $1,056.60
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $2,919.98
08/21 ggig Purchase 08/20 Legacy Insurance - Aa 480-413-9173 AZ Card -183.60 2,736.38
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Walmart Grocery 800-966-6546 AR Card 3582 -152.56 2,583.82
08/21 Card Purchase 08/21 Starbucks 800-782-7282 WA Card 3582 -30.00 2,553.82
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Carls Jr 1102269 Tempe AZ Card 3582 -33.76 2,520.06
08/21 Card Purchase 08/21 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 3582 -57.49 2,462 57
08/21 Card Purchase 08/21 Chevron 0203688 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -18.28 2,444 .29
08/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/21 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 2,402.29
Card 3582
08/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/21 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -22.00 2,380.29
Card 3582
08/21 ggglénent Sent 08/21 Cash App*Da Greates 8774174551 CA Card -60.00 2,320.29
08/21 glggz-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/21 8823 E Chaparral Rd Scottsdale AZ Card -83.50 2,236.79
08/21 Recurring Card Purchase 08/21 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3582 -10.79 2,226.00
08/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 2,223.50
08/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 2,221.00
08/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 2,218.50
08/24 Payment Received 08/24 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 3582 240.00 2,458.50
08/24 Payment Received 08/24 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 3582 75.00 2,533.50
08/24 Payment Received 08/24 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 3582 0.01 2,533.51
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Carls Jr 1101091 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -31.05 2,502.46
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000577178350

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Filiberto's - Scottsdal Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -18.34 2,484.12
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Alma School & Broadway Mesa AZ Card 3582 -20.75 2,463.37
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/22 Alma School & B Mesa AZ Card 3582 -6.71 2,456.66
08/24 é;’sli\g Withdrawal 08/22 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scottsdale AZ Card -250.00 2,206.66
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -30.00 2,176.66
08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -17.00 2,159.66
08/24 ggig Purchase 08/23 Starbucks Store 22718 Scottsdale AZ Card -7.51 2,152.15
08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Domino's 7657 734-930-3030 AZ Card 3582 -91.62 2,060.53
08/24 Card Purchase 08/24 Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 CO Card 3582 -50.00 2,010.538
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/23 7-Eleven Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -15.90 1,994.63
08/24 ggsrczl Purchase 08/23 Chimney Daze Smoke Shop Glendale AZ Card -6.83 1,987.80
08/24 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/24 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -62.00 1,925.80
Card 3582
08/24 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/24 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 1,883.80
Card 9649
08/24 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 08/24 Circle K # 03441 4303 Glendale AZ Card -16.69 1,867.11
08/24 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 08/24 Circle K # 03441 4303 Glendale AZ Card -4.21 1,862.90
08/24 Recurring Card Purchase 08/23 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 3582 -14.04 1,848.86
08/24 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,846.36
08/24 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,843.86
08/25 Card Purchase 08/25 Starbucks 800-782-7282 WA Card 3582 -35.00 1,808.86
08/25 Card Purchase 08/24 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -13.35 1,795.51
08/25 ggig Purchase 08/24 Cf Carwash Via Linda LI Scottsdale AZ Card -3.00 1,792.51
08/25 Card Purchase 08/25 3855 El Pollo Loco Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -37.59 1,754.92
08/25 Recurring Card Purchase 08/25 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3582 -10.79 1,744.13
08/26 Card Purchase 08/24 Mcdonald's F3812 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -4.31 1,739.82
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Taco Bell #22363 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -26.75 1,713.07
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -3.23 1,709.84
08/26 ggsrczl Purchase 08/25 99 Cents Only St #0388 Scottsdale AZ Card -10.14 1,699.70
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Panda Express #2114 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -34.74 1,664.96
08/26 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 08/26 Circle K 09169 4101 N Scottsdale AZ Card -21.29 1,643.67
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 Lyft *Ride Wed 9Am Lyft. Com CA Card 3582 -18.48 1,625.19
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 Lyft *Ride Wed 3Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 3582 -18.83 1,606.36
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -36.86 1,569.50
08/27 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 08/27 Walgreens Store 8469 E Scottsdale AZ Card -24.84 1,544.66
08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/27 7-Eleven Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -11.31 1,633.35
08/27 Recurring Card Purchase 08/27 Hlu*Hulu 15813955602 Hulu.Com/Bill CA -4.60 1,528.75
Card 9649
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Safelite Autoglass 614-210-9192 OH Card 3582 -882.81 645.94
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Carls Jr 1101091 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -30.85 615.09
08/28 Card Purchase 08/28 Jack IN The Box 0115 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -7.87 607.22
08/28 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 08/28 Circle K 05549 4939 E Phoenix AZ Card -17.25 589.97
08/28 gec;gigé:]zCard Purchase 08/27 7-11 26411 Scottsda AZ 8002550711 TX -27.58 562.39
ar
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020

Account Number:  000000577178350

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/31 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Bianco, Carol Bacb53F7F23F 411.00 973.39

08/31 Online Transfer From Sav ...3289 Transaction#: 10197537095 100.00 1,073.39

08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -10.00 1,063.39
3582

08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Bestbuycom806301361186 888-Bestbuy MN -411.93 651.46
Card 3582

08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Jack IN The Box 0115 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -33.97 617.49

08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Circle K 05549 Phoenix AZ Card 3582 -2.09 615.40

08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Cf Carwash Via Linda LI Scottsdale AZ Card -3.00 612.40
9649

08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -31.69 580.71

08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Burger King #4985 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -26.23 554.48

08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Filiberto's - Scottsdal Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -35.62 518.86

08/31 Card Purchase 08/31 Walmart Grocery 800-966-6546 AR Card 3582 -162.59 356.27

08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Bubbles Carwash Scottsd Scottsdale AZ Card -3.50 352.77
3582

08/31 ATM Withdrawal 08/29 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scottsdale AZ Card -60.00 292.77
3582

08/31 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/30 524 North 92ND St Scottsdale AZ Card -42.00 250.77
3582

08/31 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/30 524 North 92ND St Scottsdale AZ Card -22.00 228.77
3582

08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Starbucks Store 09589 Scottsdale AZ Card -5.89 222.88
3582

08/31 ATM Withdrawal 08/30 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scottsdale AZ Card -60.00 162.88
3582

08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 7-Eleven Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -8.37 154.51

08/31 Cityofscottsdale Cityofscot PPD ID: 5866000735 -65.00 89.51

08/31 Recurring Card Purchase 08/30 Apple. Com/Bill 408-974-1010 CA Card 3582 -10.79 78.72

08/31 Recurring Card Purchase 08/30 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3582 -3.23 75.49

08/31 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 72.99

08/31 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 70.49

09/01 Bridge Lending S 8665720720 PPD ID: 9026368157 800.00 870.49

09/01 Card Purchase 08/30 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -27.38 843.11

09/01 Card Purchase 09/01 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -10.00 833.11
3582

09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Chevron/Stayshons Entr Scottsdale AZ Card -6.60 826.51
3582

09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Stayshon Convenience S Scottsdale AZ -131.00 695.51
Card 9649

09/01 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/01 8823 E Chaparral Rd Scottsdale AZ Card -203.50 492.01
9649

09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Frys Mkiplace 612 Phoenix AZ Card 9649 -24.34 467.67

09/01 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 465.17

09/02 Card Purchase 08/31 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -2.69 462.48

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Cf Carwash Via Linda LI Scottsdale AZ Card -16.00 446.48
9649

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Starbucks Store 09589 Scottsdale AZ Card -5.35 441 .13
3582

09/02 Card Purchase 09/02 Craigslist.Org 415-399-5200 CA Card 3582 -45.00 396.13

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Chevron 0203688 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -26.19 369.94

09/02 Card Purchase 09/02 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 3582 -58.47 311.47

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -16.27 295.20
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000577178350

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/02 ATM Withdrawal 09/01 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scotisdale AZ Card -100.00 195.20
9649

09/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/02 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -43.00 152.20
9649

09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Chevron/Stayshons Entr Scottsdale AZ Card -8.32 143.88
9649

09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Walgreens Store 7337 N Scottsdale AZ Card -15.65 128.23
9649

09/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 125.73

09/03 Card Purchase 09/03 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -20.00 105.73
3582

09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Taco Bell #22363 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -12.17 93.56

09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Burger King #4985 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -10.81 82.75

09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Domino's 7657 734-930-3030 AZ Card 3582 -35.38 47 .37

09/03 Card Purchase 09/03 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -18.20 29.17

09/03 ATM Withdrawall 09/08 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scottsdale AZ Card -35.00 -5.83
9649

09/04 Always Best Care Payroll PPD ID: 11476647 2,320.55 2,314.72

09/04 Always Best Care Payroll PPD ID: 11476647 1,927.03 4,241.75

09/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gary Landlord 10233579959 -1,750.00 2,491.75

09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Chevron 0203688 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -26.91 2,464.84

09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3582 -87.49 2,377.35

09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Jack IN The Box 0115 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -11.11 2,366.24

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -62.00 2,304.24
Card 9649

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 2,262.24
Card 9649

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 2,220.24
Card 9649

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 2,178.24
Card 9649

09/04 Online Transfer To Sav ...3289 Transaction#: 10147097694 -100.00 2,078.24

09/04 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 7-Eleven Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -3.20 2,075.04

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 *Mccormick Ranch Scottsdale AZ Card -63.00 2,012.04
9649

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 8035 E. Indian School Scottsdale AZ Card -143.00 1,869.04
3582

09/04 Brigit. Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -240.00 1,629.04

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,626.54

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,624.04

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,621.54

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,619.04

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,616.54

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,614.04

09/08 Payment Received 09/07 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 3582 240.00 1,854.04

09/08 Online Transfer From Sav ...3289 Transaction#: 10254303525 100.00 1,954.04

09/08 Payment Received 09/07 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 3582 75.00 2,029.04

09/08 Payment Received 09/07 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 29.72 2,058.76
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -3.23 2,055.53

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -20.00 2,035.53
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Jack IN The Box 0115 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -29.98 2,005.55
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020

Account Number:  000000577178350

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 The Home Depot #0457 Scotisdale AZ Card -22.67 1,982.88
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Coughing Canary Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -44.24 1,938.64

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Panda Express #2114 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -28.58 1,910.06

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Chevron 0203688 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -10.76 1,899.30

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Bubbles Carwash Scottsd Scottsdale AZ Card -2.00 1,897.30
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Qit 418 Phoenix AZ Card 9649 -2.89 1,894.41

09/08 Payment Sent 09/05 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -40.00 1,854.41

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/05 10625 N 19th Ave Phoenix AZ Card 9649 -63.00 1,791.41

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -25.00 1,766.41
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Carls Jr 1101091 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -31.15 1,735.26

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Walgreens Store 8469 E Scottsdale AZ Card -16.21 1,719.05
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -9.26 1,709.79

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Burger King #4985 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -30.87 1,678.92

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 7-11 26411 Scottsda AZ 8002550711 TX Card -27.81 1,651.11
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -3.23 1,647.88

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Cf Carwash Via Linda LI Scottsdale AZ Card -3.00 1,644.88
9649

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Shell Service Station Scottsdale AZ Card -17.00 1,627.88
3582

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Taco Bell #22363 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -26.75 1,601.13

09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3582 -10.79 1,590.34

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/06 5040 West Wild Horse PA Chandler AZ -303.00 1,287.34
Card 9649

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/06 5040 West Wild Horse PA Chandler AZ -123.00 1,164.34
Card 9649

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/07 5040 West Wild Horse PA Chandler AZ -43.00 1,121.34
Card 9649

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 7-Eleven Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -5.94 1,115.40

09/08 Card Purchase 09/08 Walmart Grocery 800-966-6546 AR Card 3582 -70.75 1,044.65

09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -10.11 1,034.54

09/08 Payment Sent 09/08 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -15.00 1,019.54

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/07 *Mccormick Ranch Scottsdale AZ Card -103.00 916.54
9649

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/07 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 874.54
Card 9649

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/07 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 832.54
Card 3582

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/08 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -22.00 810.54
Card 9649

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/08 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 768.54
Card 3582

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/08 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -102.00 666.54
Card 3582

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/08 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 624.54
Card 9649

09/08 Payment Sent 09/08 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -20.00 604.54

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Scottsdale AZ -17.98 586.56
Card 3582

09/08 Vbs Radiant Cash 8555723227 PPD ID: 18029629 -196.38 390.18

09/08 Evergreen Servic 8663282556 PPD ID: 1000226423 -64.50 325.68
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000577178350

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/08 Recurring Card Purchase 09/05 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3582 -10.79 314.89

09/08 Recurring Card Purchase 09/05 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3582 -10.79 304.10

09/08 Dave, Inc Debit Web ID: 1465396710 -1.00 303.10

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 300.60

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 298.10

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 295.60

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 293.10

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 290.60

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 288.10

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 285.60

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 283.10

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 280.60

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 278.10

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 275.60

09/09 Vbs_Spotloan 8886816811 PPD ID: 18025908 700.00 975.60

09/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bac6B81B253F 64.00 1,039.60

09/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bac832722C31 60.00 1,099.60

09/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bac108F39Ebf 22.00 1,121.60

09/09 Card Purchase 09/07 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -29.43 1,092.17

09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Filiberto's - Scottsdal Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -3.23 1,088.94

09/09 Card Purchase 09/09 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -15.00 1,073.94
3582

09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Wm Supercenter #2112 Scottsdale AZ Card -4.00 1,069.94
3582

09/09 Card Purchase 09/09 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 3582 -53.44 1,016.50

09/09 Payment Sent 09/09 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -40.00 976.50

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/08 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -63.00 913.50
9649

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/09 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -63.00 850.50
9649

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/09 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -23.00 827.50
9649

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/09 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -103.00 724.50
3582

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/09 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -43.00 681.50
3582

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/09 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -43.00 638.50
3582

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/09 15091 S Komatke Lane Laveen AZ Card -63.00 575.50
3582

09/09 Payment Sent 09/09 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -30.00 545.50

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/09 8823 E Chaparral Rd Scottsdale AZ Card -23.50 522.00
3582

09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Stayshon Convenience S Scottsdale AZ -130.00 392.00
Card 3582

09/09 ATM Withdrawal 09/09 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scotisdale AZ Card -200.00 192.00
3582

09/09 Recurring Card Purchase 09/09 Hlu*Hulu 15813955674 Hulu.Com/Bill CA -81.07 110.93
Card 9649

09/09 Cityofscottsdale Cityofscot PPD ID: 5866000735 -53.09 57.84

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 55.34

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 52.84

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 50.34

09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 47 .84
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000577178350

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 45.34
09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 42.84
09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 40.34
09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 37.84
09/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-Inq -2.50 35.34
09/10 Card Purchase 09/08 Mcdonald's F3812 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -9.93 25.41
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Jack IN The Box 0115 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -31.81 -6.40
09/11 Card Purchase 09/09 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -9.59 -15.99
09/14 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035410 900.00 884.01
09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bacddd84Bfaf 65.00 949.01
09/14 Empower Inc 1000070824 PPD ID: 1811879144 50.00 999.01
09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bacef4D54B7C 25.00 1,024.01
09/14 Payment Sent 09/12 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -25.00 999.01
09/14 é;’sli\g Withdrawal 09/12 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scotisdale AZ Card -20.00 979.01
09/14 ggsrczl Purchase 09/12 99 Cents Only St #0388 Scottsdale AZ Card -3.55 975.46
09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Sonic Drive IN #5036 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -11.33 964.13
09/14 glggz-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/14 4001 N Pima Rd Scottsdale AZ Card -63.00 901.13
09/14 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 09/14 Shell Service Station Scottsdale AZ Card -7.43 893.70
09/14 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 09/14 Shell Service Station Scottsdale AZ Card -28.46 865.24
09/14 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/14 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -142.00 723.24
Card 3582
09/14 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/14 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -102.00 621.24
Card 3582
09/14 09/14 Online Payment 10097630446 To State Farm Insurance -34.00 587.24
09/14 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/14 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 545.24
Card 3582
09/14 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 09/14 Chevron/Stayshons Entr Scottsdale AZ Card -11.00 534.24
09/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 531.74
09/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 529.24
09/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 526.74
09/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 524.24
09/15 Rbc 888-387-1977 Loan PPD ID: 8883871977 500.00 1,024.24
09/15 Card Purchase 09/13 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -13.77 1,010.47
09/15 ggsrczl Purchase 09/15 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -15.00 995.47
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Burger King #4985 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -16.21 979.26
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Coughing Canary Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -22.67 956.59
09/15 ggig Purchase 09/14 Cf Carwash Via Linda LI Scottsdale AZ Card -3.00 953.59
09/15 Card Purchase 09/15 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 3582 -83.66 869.93
09/15 Payment Sent 09/14 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -60.00 809.93
09/15 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/15 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -102.00 707.93
Card 3582
09/15 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/15 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -102.00 605.93
Card 3582
09/15 Payment Sent 09/15 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -15.00 590.93
09/15 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Beach Cities Staffing Jpm435583975 -220.00 370.93
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000577178350

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/15 ggig Purchase With Pin 09/15 Wal-Mart Super Center Scottsdale AZ Card -12.05 358.88
09/15 ggsrczl Purchase With Pin 09/15 Wal-Mart Super Center Scottsdale AZ Card -12.02 346.86
09/15 Recurring Card Purchase 09/14 Netflix. Com 408-5403700 CA Card 3582 -17.28 329.58
09/15 Recurring Card Purchase 09/15 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3582 -10.79 318.79
09/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 316.29
09/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 313.79
09/16 ggsrczl Purchase 09/16 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -10.00 303.79
09/16 ggsrczl Purchase 09/16 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -10.00 293.79
09/16 Card Purchase 09/16 Pizza Hut #26979 Https://Ipcha AZ Card 3582 -62.73 231.06
09/16 Card Purchase 09/16 Chevron 0203688 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -19.16 211.90
09/16 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/16 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -82.00 129.90
Card 3582
09/16 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 127.40
09/17 Payment Received 09/17 Floatme Visa Direct TX Card 3582 20.00 147.40
09/17 Card Purchase 09/15 Mcdonald's F36225 Scotisdale AZ Card 3582 -26.41 120.99
09/17 Card Purchase 09/15 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -4.63 116.36
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Walmart Grocery 800-966-6546 AR Card 9649 -84.19 32.17
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Mcdonald's F36225 Scotisdale AZ Card 3582 -6.89 25.28
09/17 Payment Sent 09/17 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -20.00 5.28
09/18 ggsrczl Purchase Return  09/18 Evolve*Cleo Ai Ltd. West Memphis CA Card 0.01 5.29
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina BacccOBfa4De 90.00 95.29
09/18 ggglénent Received 09/18 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct W| Card 50.00 145.29
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina BacebSEddbOA 43.00 188.29
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Baca3D9C85A2 40.00 228.29
09/18 Payment Received 09/18 Cleo Visa Direct TN Card 3582 30.00 258.29
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bac78E027208 20.00 278.29
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bace1114Da2F 20.00 298.29
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Corral, Christina Bac3D5B52F08 6.00 304.29
09/18 Card Purchase 09/16 Mcdonald's F36225 Scotisdale AZ Card 3582 -2.15 302.14
09/18 Card Purchase 09/16 Mcdonald's F36225 Scottsdale AZ Card 9649 -2.15 299.99
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Cleo Ai Hitpswww.Meet De Card 3582 -5.99 294.00
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Ebt Acct Check Memphis CA Card 3582 -0.01 293.99
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Dairy Queen #13526 Scottsdale AZ Card 3582 -10.77 283.22
09/18 Payment Sent 09/18 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -15.00 268.22
09/18 é;’sli\g Withdrawal 09/18 8200 N Via Paseo Del No Scottsdale AZ Card -90.00 178.22
09/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/18 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -42.00 136.22
Card 3582
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3582 -40.00 96.22
09/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/18 9800 East Indian Bend Scottsdale AZ -22.00 74.22
Card 3582
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Cleo Memphis CA Card 3582 -3.99 70.23
09/18 Payment Sent 09/18 Cash App*Christina 8774174551 CA Card 3582 -20.00 50.23
09/18 Empower Inc 1000071559 PPD ID: 1811879144 -50.00 0.23
09/18 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -2.27
09/18 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -4.77
09/18 Non-Chase ATM Fee-Inq -2.50 -7.27
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020

Account Number:  000000577178350
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/21 Always Best Care Payroll PPD ID: 11476647 1,927.03 1,919.76
09/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Bianco, Carol Bacd7C9D40BC 290.00 2,209.76
09/21 Online Transfer To Sav ...3289 Transaction#: 10235742954 -100.00 2,109.76
09/21 Card Purchase 09/21 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3582 -47 .49 2,062.27
09/21 Card Purchase 09/21 Cleo Memphis CA Card 3582 -30.00 2,032.27
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/21 Stayshon Convenience S Scottsdale AZ -138.09 1,894.18
Card 3582
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/21 Chevron/Stayshons Entr Scottsdale AZ Card -10.72 1,883.46
3582
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/21 8035 E. Indian School Scottsdale AZ Card -143.00 1,740.46
3582
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/21 *Mccormick Ranch Scottsdale AZ Card -63.00 1,677.46
9649
09/21 Toyota Financial Lease Pay 07112995082120 Web ID: 2953775816 -280.97 1,396.49
09/21 Rbc 888-387-1977 Payment PPD ID: 8883871977 -135.14 1,261.35
09/21 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035428 -134.80 1,126.55
09/21 Evergreen Servic 8663282556 PPD ID: 1000226423 -60.00 1,066.55
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,064.05
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,061.55
09/21 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 1,056.60
Ending Balance $1,056.60

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is

incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error

appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:
. Your name and account number
. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes

us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,

you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 21, 2020 through September 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000577178350
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